Inch QD Bushings
# Using Open-End Wrench           @   Using Socket Wrench
* Lb - in
Required Wrench Clearance
 Conventional Mounting Reverse Mounting
 L-Install M-Remove L-Install M-Remove
Type
JA

 3/8 x 3/16 3/8 x 3/16
 1/2 x 1/4 1/2 x 1/4
Ordering Examples:
JA.1-1/16 SH.1-1/16 SDS.1-1/16 SD.1-1/16 SK.1-1/16
Administrator
图章
 1-3/16 E.1-3/16
 1-1/4 E.1-1/4
 1-5/16 E.1-5/16
 1-3/8 E.1-3/8
 1-7/16 E.1-7/16
 1-1/2 E.1-1/2
 1-9/16 E.1-9/16
 1-5/8 E.1-5/8
 1-11/16 E.1-11/16
 1-3/4 E.1-3/4
 1-13/16 E.1-13/16
 1-7/8 E.1-7/8
 1-15/16 E.1-15/16
 2 E.2
 2-1/16 E.2-1/16
 2-1/8 E.2-1/8
 2-3/16 E.2-3/16
 2-1/4 E.2-1/4
 2-5/16 E.2-5/16
 2-3/8 E.2-3/8
 2-7/16 E.2-7/16
 2-1/2 E.2-1/2
 2-9/16 E.2-9/16
 2-5/8 E.2-5/8
 2-11/16 E.2-11/16
 2-3/4 E.2-3/4
 2-13/16 E.2-13/16
 2-7/8 E.2-7/8
 2-15/16 E.2-15/16
 3 E.3
 3-1/16 E.3-1/16
 3-1/8 E.3-1/8
 3-3/16 E.3-3/16
 3-1/4 E.3-1/4
 3-5/16 E.3-5/16
 3-3/8 E.3-3/8
 3-7/16 E.3-7/16
 3-1/2 E.3-1/2
 1 F.1
 1-1/16 F.1-1/16
 1-1/8 F.1-1/8
 1-3/16 F.1-3/16
 1-1/4 F.1-1/4
 1-5/16 F.1-5/16
 1-3/8 F.1-3/8
 1-7/16 F.1-7/16
 1-1/2 F.1-1/2
 1-9/16 F.1-9/16
 1-5/8 F.1-5/8
 1-11/16 F.1-11/16
 1-3/4 F.1-3/4
 1-13/16 F.1-13/16
 1-7/8 F.1-7/8
 1/4 x 1/8 1/4 x 1/8
 5/16 x 5/32 5/16 x 5/32
 3/8 x 3/16 3/8 x 3/16
 1/2 x 1/4 1/2 x1/4
 5/8 x 5/16 5/8 x 5/16
 3/4 x 3/8 3/4 x 3/8
 3/4 x 1/8! 3/4 x 3/8
 3/4 x 1/8! 3/4 x 1/8
 7/8 x 1/8! 7/8 x 7/16
 7/8 x 1/16! 7/8 x 7/16
 1/4 x 1/8 1/4 x 1/8
 5/16 x 5/32 5/16 x 5/32
 3/8 x 3/16 3/8 x 3/16

Lbs.
Inch QD Bushings
Ordering Examples:
SK.1-1/16 SF.1-1/16  E.1-1/16  F.1-1/16
Administrator
图章
Ordering Examples:
F.1-1/16  J.2-1/16  M.2-1/16
 1-15/16 F.1-15/16
 2 F.2
 2-1/16 F.2-1/16
 2-1/8 F.2-1/8
 2-3/16 F.2-3/16
 2-1/4 F.2-1/4
 2-5/16 F.2-5/16
 2-3/8 F.2-3/8
 2-7/16 F.2-7/16
 2-1/2 F.2-1/2
 2-9/16 F.2-9/16
 2-5/8 F.2-5/8
 2-11/16 F.2-11/16
 2-3/4 F.2-3/4
 2-13/16 F.2-13/16
 2-7/8 F.2-7/8
 2-15/16 F.2-15/16
 3 F.3
 3-1/16 F.3-1/16
 3-1/8 F.3-1/8
 3-3/16 F.3-3/16
 3-1/4 F.3-1/4
 3-5/16 F.3-5/16
 3-3/8 F.3-3/8
 3-7/16 F.3-7/16
 3-1/2 F.3-1/2
 3-9/16 F.3-9/16
 3-5/8 F.3-5/8
 3-11/16 F.3-11/16
 3-3/4 F.3-3/4
 3-13/16 F.3-13/16
 3-7/8 F.3-7/8
 3-15/16 F.3-15/16
 4 F.4
 1-1/4 J.1-1/4
 1-5/16 J.1-5/16
 1-3/8 J.1-3/8
 1-7/16 J.1-7/16
 1-1/2 J.1-1/2
 1-9/16 J.1-9/16
 1-5/8 J.1-5/8
 1-11/16 J.1-11/16
 1-3/4 J.1-3/4
 1-13/16 J.1-13/16
 1-7/8 J.1-7/8
 1-15/16 J.1-15/16
 2 J.2
 2-1/16 J.2-1/16
 2-1/8 J.2-1/8
 2-3/16 J.2-3/16
 2-1/4 J.2-1/4
 2-5/16 J.2-5/16
 2-3/8 J.2-3/8
 2-7/16 J.2-7/16
 2-1/2 J.2-1/2
 2-9/16 J.2-9/16
F
14

 1-1/4 x 1/4! 1-1/4 x 5/8
Inch QD Bushings
Ordering Examples:
M.2-1/16  N.2-15/16  P.2-15/16
Administrator
图章
 1 x 1/2 1 x 1/2
 1-1/4 x 5/8 1-1/4 x 5/8
 1-1/2 x 3/4 1-1/2 x 3/4
1-1/2 x 1/4! 1-1/2 x 1/4
 1-3/4 x 1/8! 1-3/4 x 3/4
 1 x 1/2 1 x 1/2
 1-1/4 x 5/8 1-1/4 x 5/8
 4-5/8 W.4-5/8
 4-11/16 W.4-11/16
 4-3/4 W.4-3/4
 4-13/16 W.4-13/16
 4-7/8 W.4-7/8
 4-15/16 W.4-15/16
 5 W.5
 5-1/16 W.5-1/16
 5-1/8 W.5-1/8
 5-3/16 W.5-3/16
 5-1/4 W.5-1/4
 5-5/16 W.5-5/16
 5-3/8 W.5-3/8
 5-7/16 W.5-7/16
 5-1/2 W.5-1/2
 5-9/16 W.5-9/16
 5-5/8 W.5-5/8
 5-11/16 W.5-11/16
 5-3/4 W.5-3/4
 5-13/16 W.5-13/16
 5-7/8 W.5-7/8
 5-15/16 W.5-15/16
 6 W.6
 6-1/16 W.6-1/16
 6-1/8 W.6-1/8
 6-3/16 W.6-3/16
 6-1/4 W.6-1/4
 6-5/16 W.6-5/16
 6-3/8 W.6-3/8
 6-7/16 W.6-7/16
 6-1/2 W.6-1/2
 6-9/16 W.6-9/16
 6-5/8 W.6-5/8
 6-11/16 W.6-11/16
 6-3/4 W.6-3/4
 6-13/16 W.6-13/16
 6-7/8 W.6-7/8
 6-15/16 W.6-15/16
 7 W.7
 7-1/16 W.7-1/16
 7-1/8 W.7-1/8
 7-3/16 W.7-3/16
 7-1/4 W.7-1/4
 7-5/16 W.7-5/16
 7-3/8 W.7-3/8
 7-7/16 W.7-7/16
 7-1/2 W.7-1/2
 7-9/16 W.7-9/16
 7-5/8 W.7-5/8
 7-11/16 W.7-11/16
 7-3/4 W.7-3/4
 7-13/16 W.7-13/16
 7-7/8 W.7-7/8
 7-15/16 W.7-15/16
 8 W.8
 8-1/16 W.8-1/16
 8-1/8 W.8-1/8
 8-3/16 W.8-3/16
 8-1/4 W.8-1/4